OR 42 Expressway Management Plan
Technical Advisory Committee (TAC)
Name




Agency




Phone No.



E-Mail





Thomas Guevara Jr.

ODOT Project Manager



541-957-3692


Thomas.Guevara@odot.state.or.us
Jennifer Danziger

DEA Project Manager



503-499-0381


Jed@deainc.com
Joshan Rohani


DEA Traffic Engineer



503-499-0259


Jwr@deainc.com
Ed Moore


DLCD





971-239-9454


ed.w.moore@state.or.us
John Boyd


Douglas County Planning


541-440-4289


jjboyd@co.douglas.or.us
Mike Luttrell


Douglas County Public Works


541-440-4481


kmluttre@co.douglas.or.us
Jennifer Sikes


City of Winston Public Works


541-679-6114


jennifer.sikes@winstoncity.org
Rick Patton


City of Winston Public Works


541-679-6114


rick.patton@winstoncity.org
Tonya Theiss-Skrip

Cow Creek Tribe of Indians


541-677-5537


ttheiss@cowcreek.com
ODOT Resources

Scott Adams


ODOT Local Gov’t Liaison


541-957-3636


Scott.Adams@odot.state.or.us
Pete Castro


ODOT GeoTech



541-957-3603


Pete.T.Castro@odot.state.or.us
Jim Collins


ODOT Environmental



541-957-3595


James.D.Collins@odot.state.or.us
Leslie Elbon


ODOT Motor Carrier



541-776-6004


Leslie.A.Elbon@odot.state.or.us
Bob Grubbs


ODOT Bridge




541-957-3579


Robert.E.Grubbs@odot.state.or.us
Roxanne Hanneman

ODOT R/W




541-957-3556


Roxanne.M.Hanneman@odot.state.or.us
Ronald Hughes


ODOT Access Management


541-957-3696


Ronald.H.Hughes@odot.state.or.us
Robin Marshburn

ODOT Freight




503-986-3696


Robin.L.Marshburn@odot.state.or.us
Michael Morris


ODOT Roadway



541-774-6370


Michael.L.Morris@odot.state.or.us
John Oltman


ODOT Traffic Engineer



541-957-3539


John.W.Oltman@odot.state.or.us
Jarvis Pennington

ODOT District 7



541-957-3666


Jarvis.G.Pennington@odot.state.or.us
Bob Sechler


ODOT Traffic Investigator


541-957-3541


Robert.A.Sechler@odot.state.or.us
Peter Schuytema

ODOT TPAU




503-986-4110


Peter.L.Schuytema@odot.state.or.us
Joe Thomas


ODOT Survey




541-774-6357


Joseph.R.Thomas@odot.state.or.us
